NoLimits Church - Income Statement

Account

Income

Expense
Administrative
Facilities/Equipment
Ministries/Programs
Outreach/Missions
Other

Personnel

Net Increase (Decrease)

Balance Sheet
Assets
Liabilities
Equity

Liabilites + Equity

2020
$174,679
$170,273

$7,251
$64,332
$7,059
$50,285
$6,999
$34,346

4,406

Dec 2020
$111,478
$1,632
$109,847

$111,478

2019
$170,652
$162,494

$9,412
$64,110
$7,550
$40,179
$4,090
$37,153

8,158

Dec 2019
$106,660
$1,524
$105,135

$106,660

2018
$138,581
$146,791

$9,385
$55,306
$3,829
$29,276
$2,311
$46,684

(8,210)

Dec 2018
$96,978
$0
$96,978

$96,978



