NoLimits Church - Income Statement

Account	2020	2019	2018
Income	\$174,679	\$170,652	\$138,581
Expense	\$170,273	\$162,494	\$146,791
Administrative	\$7,251	\$9,412	\$9,385
Facilities/Equipment	\$64,332	\$64,110	\$55,306
Ministries/Programs	\$7,059	\$7,550	\$3,829
Outreach/Missions	\$50,285	\$40,179	\$29,276
Other	\$6,999	\$4,090	\$2,311
Personnel	\$34,346	\$37,153	\$46,684
Net Increase (Decrease)	4,406	8,158	(8,210)

Balance Sheet	Dec 2020	Dec 2019	Dec 2018
Assets	\$111,478	\$106,660	\$96,978
Liabilities	\$1,632	\$1,524	\$0
Equity	\$109,847	\$105,135	\$96,978
Liabilites + Equity	\$111,478	\$106,660	\$96,978